Fast, Accurate, Repeatable, Portable Spectrum Analysis
≤–135 dBm noise floor
+43 dBm maximum safe input power
Full span sweep in ≤1.1 seconds
Spectrum MasterSpectrum Master
MS2711DMS2711D
™
Shown with new color screen option

respective companies. Data subject to change without notice. For most
recent specifications visit www.us.anritsu.com.
Ordering Information
Model: MS2711D - Handheld Spectrum Analyzer: 100 kHz to 3.0 GHz
Standard Accessories Include
10580-00097 User’s Guide
Soft Carrying Case
AC – DC Adapter
Automotive Cigarette Lighter/12 Volt DC Adapter
One Year Warranty
CD ROM containing Handheld Software Tools
Serial Interface Cable
Rechargeable battery, NiMH
Options
Option 3 Color display
Option 6 Frequency converter controller module
Option 10 Bias Tee (built-in)
Option 21 Transmission Measurement
Option 29 Power Meter
Optional Accessories
FCN4760 Frequency Converter, 4.7 to 6.0 GHz
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 Watt, Bi-directional, DC to 18 GHz, N(m)
to N(f) Attenuator
34NN50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50Ω, N(m) to N(m)
34NFNF50C Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50Ω, N(f) to N(f)
15NN50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m),
6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f),
6.0 GHz
510-90 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f) to N(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50Ω
510-91 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f)-N(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50Ω
510-92 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (m)–N(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50Ω